Bid #24219 - Grandwood Park Water Main Replacement

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign In Sheet

Name Company Email Address

Bob Gatto Swallow Construction bob@swallowconstruction.net
Ben Metzler Clark Dietz ben.metzler@clarkdietz.com
Doug Abbey Bolder Contractors, Inc. doug_abbey@yahoo.com

Dan Lichthardt

Berger Contractors, Inc.

kberger@bergerexcavating.com

Anthony Bucaro

Trine Construction Corp

anthony.bucaro@trineconstruction.com

Mark Carson

IHC Construction Company

mcarson@ihcconstruction.com

Patrick O'Donoghue

Lenny Hoffman Excavating

mike@Ilhexcavating.com

Michael Patti

Joel Kennedy Constructing Corp

mike.patti@jkcchicago.com




